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 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Kentucky 2348 2384 4732

2 Army 2328 2362 4690

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 591 597 1188

2 Braden Peiser Kentucky 587 596 1183

3 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 580 598 1178

4 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 588 589 1177

5 Martin Voss Kentucky 582 595 1177

6 Chris Jennings Army 589 586 1175

7 Anusha Pakkam Army 583 592 1175

8 Kyle Kutz Army 587 587 1174

9 Briggs Moore Army 579 595 1174

10 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 578 593 1171

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 591 597 1188

2 Chris Jennings Army 589 586 1175

3 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 588 589 1177

4 Braden Peiser Kentucky 587 596 1183

5 Kyle Kutz Army 587 587 1174

6 Anusha Pakkam Army 583 592 1175

7 Martin Voss Kentucky 582 595 1177

8 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 580 598 1178

9 Briggs Moore Army 579 595 1174

10 Ashton Arlington Army 579 588 1167

11 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 578 593 1171



12 Claudia Sigel Army 575 586 1161

13 Reagan Clark Army 572 0 572

14 AJ Hotko Kentucky 570 593 1163

15 Ashton O'Connell Army 570 582 1152

16 Emily Marne Kentucky 563 572 1135

17 Gatlin James Army 558 555 1113

18 Bohan Yang Army 533 559 1092

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 580 598 1178

2 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 591 597 1188

3 Braden Peiser Kentucky 587 596 1183

4 Martin Voss Kentucky 582 595 1177

5 Briggs Moore Army 579 595 1174

6 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 578 593 1171

7 AJ Hotko Kentucky 570 593 1163

8 Anusha Pakkam Army 583 592 1175

9 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 588 589 1177

10 Ashton Arlington Army 579 588 1167

11 Kyle Kutz Army 587 587 1174

12 Chris Jennings Army 589 586 1175

13 Claudia Sigel Army 575 586 1161

14 Ashton O'Connell Army 570 582 1152

15 Emily Marne Kentucky 563 572 1135

16 Bohan Yang Army 533 559 1092

17 Gatlin James Army 558 555 1113

Smallbore Air Rifle

Army K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Ashton Arlington 96 96 100 99 96 92 579  99 98 98 98 97 98 588 1167

Reagan Clark 97 97 99 96 91 92 572  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 572

Gatlin James 89 95 98 100 90 86 558  94 93 93 92 93 90 555 1113

Chris Jennings 98 96 100 99 98 98 589  96 97 99 98 97 99 586 1175

Kyle Kutz 98 100 99 99 94 97 587  98 100 95 98 98 98 587 1174

Briggs Moore 95 98 100 100 94 92 579  98 100 100 100 97 100 595 1174



Ashton O'Connell 94 94 98 100 93 91 570  96 95 100 96 97 98 582 1152

Anusha Pakkam 96 99 99 100 94 95 583  98 98 100 98 98 100 592 1175

Claudia Sigel 96 95 96 100 95 93 575  98 97 98 99 98 96 586 1161

Bohan Yang 90 90 92 93 82 86 533  91 96 95 90 93 94 559 1092

 2328  2362 4690

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 98 99 97 96 93 95 578  99 99 100 100 99 96 593 1171

Sofia Ceccarello 100 100 98 100 97 96 591  98 99 100 100 100 100 597 1188

AJ Hotko 89 93 100 97 95 96 570  98 99 99 100 98 99 593 1163

Emily Marne 93 97 96 97 94 86 563  96 92 97 96 95 96 572 1135

Braden Peiser 96 99 96 100 98 98 587  99 99 99 99 100 100 596 1183

Emmie Sellers 98 96 97 99 94 96 580  100 99 100 100 99 100 598 1178

Jaden Thompson 96 99 100 99 97 97 588  100 97 99 96 97 100 589 1177

Martin Voss 95 94 100 100 97 96 582  98 98 99 100 100 100 595 1177

 2348  2384 4732


